BID OPTION A - PRE-ENGINEERED METAL SIDED INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR WOODEN POLE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

BID TABULATION

TOWNSHIP OF MOON
CONTRACT NO. 19-PW2 - PLUMBING
MOON PARK MAINTENANCE BUILDING

BIDS OPENED: MARCH 18, 2020 AT 11:00 AM

Acme Bros. Plumbing Contractors Co.
40834 Bonesville School Road
Leetonia, OH 44431

Newman Plumbing, Inc.
308 West Solomon Court
Zelienople, PA 16063

Reno Bros., Inc.
792 Duquesne Way

Rochester, PA 15074

McRandal Company, Inc.
701 Freeport Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15238

ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY| UNIT

UNIT COST

ITEM COST

UNIT COST

ITEM COST

UNIT COST

ITEM COST

UNIT COST ITEM COST

BASE BID

Al

Construction of Plumbing for Pre-
Engineered Pre-Engineered
Pretreated Wood Framed Pole
Building: Installation of Garage
Floor Drains, Oil / Grit Separator;
Hose Bibs, Water Fountain
Associated Piping; Sanitary Sewer
with Rough-In Plumbing for Office
Space and Restrooms, and All

Necessary Appurtenances

$56,200.00

$56,200.00

$64,322.00

$64,322.00

$66,666.00

$66,666.00

$73,700.00 $73,700.00

BASE BID TOTAL

$56,200.00

$64,322.00

$66,666.00

$73,700.00

ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1

A2

Construction of Plumbing for
Interior Finished Rooms Complete
including All Fixtures, Floor
Drains, Hot Water Tank,
Connection to HVAC Unit(s) and
All Appurtenances and Restoration
for said Construction Complete

$65,700.00

$65,700.00

$70,822.00

$70,822.00

$38,263.00

$38,263.00

$47,000.00 $47,000.00

ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL

$65,700.00

$70,822.00

$38,263.00

$47,000.00
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BID TABULATION

TOWNSHIP OF MOON
CONTRACT NO. 19-PW2 - PLUMBING
MOON PARK MAINTENANCE BUILDING
BID OPTION B - PRE-ENGINEERED METAL SIDED INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR METAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

BIDS OPENED: MARCH 18, 2020 AT 11:00 AM

Acme Bros. Plumbing Contractors Co.
40834 Bonesville School Road
Leetonia, OH 44431

Newman Plumbing, Inc.
308 West Solomon Court
Zelienople, PA 16063

Reno Bros., Inc.
792 Duquesne Way
Rochester, PA 15074

McRandal Company, Inc.

701 Freeport Road

Pittsburgh, PA 15238

ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY| UNIT

UNIT COST

ITEM COST

UNIT COST

ITEM COST

UNIT COST

ITEM COST

UNIT COST

ITEM COST

BASE BID

Bl

Construction of Plumbing for Pre-
Engineered Metal Building:
Installation of Garage Floor Drains,
Oil / Grit Separator; Hose Bibs,
Water Fountain Associated Piping;
Sanitary Sewer with Rough-In
Plumbing for Office Space and
Restrooms, and All Necessary
Appurtenances

$59,700.00

$59,700.00

$64,322.00

$64,322.00

$66,666.00

$66,666.00

$73,700.00

$73,700.00

BASE BID TOTAL

$59,700.00

$64,322.00

$66,666.00

$73,700.00

ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1

B2

Construction of Plumbing for 1| LS

Interior Finished Rooms Complete
including All Fixtures, Floor
Drains, Hot Water Tank,
Connection to HVAC Unit(s) and
All Appurtenances and Restoration
for said Construction Complete

$69,200.00

$69,200.00

$70,822.00

$70,822.00

$38,263.00

$38,263.00

$47,000.00

$47,000.00

ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL

$69,200.00

$70,822.00

$38,263.00

$47,000.00
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