## **BID TABULATION**

# TOWNSHIP OF MOON CONTRACT NO. 19-PW2 - PLUMBING MOON PARK MAINTENANCE BUILDING

### BID OPTION A - PRE-ENGINEERED METAL SIDED INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR WOODEN POLE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

BIDS OPENED: MARCH 18, 2020 AT 11:00 AM

						308 West Solomon Court		Reno Bros., Inc. 792 Duquesne Way Rochester, PA 15074		McRandal Company, Inc. 701 Freeport Road Pittsburgh, PA 15238	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
BASE BID											
	Construction of Plumbing for Pre- Engineered Pre-Engineered Pretreated Wood Framed Pole Building: Installation of Garage Floor Drains, Oil / Grit Separator; Hose Bibs, Water Fountain Associated Piping; Sanitary Sewer with Rough-In Plumbing for Office Space and Restrooms, and All Necessary Appurtenances	1	LS	\$56,200.00	\$56,200.00	\$64,322.00	\$64,322.00	\$66,666.00	\$66,666.00	\$73,700.00	\$73,700.00
	BASE BID TOTAL			\$56,200.00		\$64,322.00		\$66,666.00		\$73,700.00	
ADD A	LTERNATE NO. 1			•				•		•	
	Construction of Plumbing for Interior Finished Rooms Complete including All Fixtures, Floor Drains, Hot Water Tank, Connection to HVAC Unit(s) and All Appurtenances and Restoration for said Construction Complete	1	LS	\$65,700.00	\$65,700.00	\$70,822.00	\$70,822.00	\$38,263.00	\$38,263.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00
ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL				\$65,700.00		\$70,822.00		\$38,263.00		\$47,000.00	

## **BID TABULATION**

# TOWNSHIP OF MOON CONTRACT NO. 19-PW2 - PLUMBING MOON PARK MAINTENANCE BUILDING

### BID OPTION B - PRE-ENGINEERED METAL SIDED INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR METAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

BIDS OPENED: MARCH 18, 2020 AT 11:00 AM

			Acme Bros. Plumbing Contractors Co. 40834 Bonesville School Road Leetonia, OH 44431		308 West Solomon Court		Reno Bros., Inc. 792 Duquesne Way Rochester, PA 15074		McRandal Company, Inc. 701 Freeport Road Pittsburgh, PA 15238		
ITEM NO.		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
BASE	BID			•							
	Construction of Plumbing for Pre- Engineered Metal Building: Installation of Garage Floor Drains, Oil / Grit Separator; Hose Bibs, Water Fountain Associated Piping; Sanitary Sewer with Rough-In Plumbing for Office Space and Restrooms, and All Necessary Appurtenances	1	LS	\$59,700.00	\$59,700.00	\$64,322.00	\$64,322.00	\$66,666.00	\$66,666.00	\$73,700.00	\$73,700.00
ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1				\$59,700.00		\$64,322.00		\$66,666.00		\$73,700.00	
	LIERNAIE NO. I										
	Construction of Plumbing for Interior Finished Rooms Complete including All Fixtures, Floor Drains, Hot Water Tank, Connection to HVAC Unit(s) and All Appurtenances and Restoration for said Construction Complete	1	LS	\$69,200.00	\$69,200.00	\$70,822.00	\$70,822.00	\$38,263.00	\$38,263.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00
ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL				,	\$69,200.00		\$70,822.00		\$38,263.00		\$47,000.00